
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

09/26/12

Saturday Start 1st Payment 4,190,073

2nd Payment 4,357,676

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 4,531,983

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 4,713,263

5th Payment 4,901,793

1 08/18/12 Sat $26,755,994 $12,471,502 $40,000,000 $25,723,472.67 1.555 7.4% 7.4% 6th Payment 5,097,865

2 08/22/12 Wed $25,218,072 $24,226,148 $50,000,000 $32,154,340.84 1.555 6.9% 13.8% 7th Payment 5,301,779

3 08/25/12 Sat $28,682,420 $36,628,506 $60,000,000 $39,603,960.40 1.515 7.9% 20.6% 8th Payment 5,513,851

4 08/29/12 Wed $26,252,430 $48,550,514 $70,000,000 $46,204,620.46 1.515 7.2% 26.3% 9th Payment 5,734,405

5 09/01/12 Sat $31,451,190 $62,377,218 $80,000,000 $53,191,489.36 1.504 8.6% 32.6% 10th Payment 5,963,781

6 09/05/12 Wed $28,404,890 $75,183,062 $90,000,000 $59,840,425.53 1.504 7.8% 37.9% 11th Payment 6,202,332

7 09/08/12 Sat $36,084,614 $92,363,254 $100,000,000 $65,832,784.73 1.519 9.8% 43.9% 12th Payment 6,450,425

8 09/12/12 Wed $34,252,206 $107,959,268 $110,000,000 $72,400,000.00 1.519 9.3% 49.2% 13th Payment 6,708,442

9 09/15/12 Sat $41,144,178 $131,947,959 $125,000,000 $79,000,000.00 1.582 11.1% 54.8% 14th Payment 6,976,780

10 09/19/12 Wed $42,540,904 $152,121,422 $149,000,000 $94,200,000.00 1.582 11.4% 60.0% 15th Payment 7,255,851

11 09/22/12 Sat $50,685,726 $173,373,494 $174,000,000 $111,800,000.00 1.557 13.5% 65.4% 16th Payment 7,546,085

12 09/26/12 Wed $61,029,181 $201,856,999 $200,000,000 $128,500,000.00 1.557 16.0% 70.9% 17th Payment 7,847,929

13 09/29/12 Sat $70,960,016 $234,975,418 $235,000,000 $150,900,000.00 1.557 18.3% 76.2% 18th Payment 8,161,846

14 10/03/12 Wed $79,337,935 $272,003,974 $0.00 1.557 20.3% 81.0% 19th Payment 8,488,320

15 10/06/12 Sat $99,344,023 $318,369,761 $0.00 1.557 24.7% 85.7% 20th Payment 8,827,852

16 10/10/12 Wed $119,006,903 $373,912,596 $0.00 1.557 28.8% 89.8% 21st Payment 9,180,967

17 10/13/12 Sat $138,088,192 $438,361,039 $0.00 1.557 32.6% 93.1% 22nd Payment 9,548,205

18 10/17/12 Wed $169,584,836 $517,509,578 $0.00 1.557 38.4% 95.8% 23rd Payment 9,930,133

19 10/20/12 Sat $200,227,878 $610,959,821 $0.00 1.557 43.5% 97.6% 24th Payment 10,327,339

20 10/24/12 Wed $254,377,255 $729,682,630 $0.00 1.557 51.6% 98.8% 25th Payment 10,740,432

21 10/27/12 Sat $310,353,211 $874,530,506 $0.00 1.557 58.8% 99.5% 26th Payment 11,170,050

22 10/31/12 Wed $407,003,607 $1,064,487,001 $0.00 1.557 68.7% 99.9% 27th Payment 11,616,852

28th Payment 12,081,526

29th Payment 12,564,787

30th Payment 13,067,378

Total 235,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,700,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 9/26/2012


